SP62

Scottish Parliamentary Election

West Scotland Region

Greenock and Inverclyde Constituency

Date of Election: 6 May 2021

Electorate
Total Votes Cast

Percentage of Poll

57,384
36,538

63.67%

Here is the total of the votes cast in the Greenock and Inverclyde Constituency Election for Regional List

Registered Party/Individual Candidate

Abolish the Scottish Parliament Party

Alba Party

All for Unity

Freedom Alliance - Integrity, Society, Economy
Independent Green Voice

Reform UK

Scotia Future

Scottish Conservative and Unionist Party
Scottish Family Party

Scottish Green Party

Scottish Labour Party

Scottish Liberal Democrats

Scottish Libertarian Party

Scottish National Party (SNP)

Scottish Renew

Scottish Trade Unionist and Socialist Coalition
UK Independence Party (UKIP)

Maurice Campbell - Independent

James Morrison - Independent

The number of rejected ballot papers was

No. of Votes

101
728
245
61
184
46

22
5,211
216
2,291
8,569
965
47
17,618
4

45

51

24

20

TOTAL 36,538

Statement of Rejected Ballot Papers

1 Want of official mark

2 Voting for more than one registered party or individual candidate
3 Writing or mark by which voter could be identified

4 Unmarked or void for uncertainty

TOTAL
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I, Aubrey Fawcett, certify these as the regional results for the Greenock and Inverclyde Constituency

Constituency Returning Officer



