Scottish Parliamentary Election West Scotland Region Greenock and Inverclyde Constituency

Date of Election: 6 May 2021

Electorate	57,384
Total Votes Cast	36,538
Percentage of Poll	63.67%

Here is the total of the votes cast in the Greenock and Inverclyde Constituency Election for Regional List

Registered Party/Individual Candidate		No. of Votes
Abolish the Scottish Parliament Party		101
Alba Party		728
All for Unity		245
Freedom Alliance - Integrity, Society, Economy		61
Independent Green Voice		184
Reform UK		46
Scotia Future		22
Scottish Conservative and Unionist Party		5,211
Scottish Family Party		216
Scottish Green Party		2,291
Scottish Labour Party		8,569
Scottish Liberal Democrats		965
Scottish Libertarian Party		47
Scottish National Party (SNP)		17,618
Scottish Renew		4
Scottish Trade Unionist and Socialist Coalition		45
UK Independence Party (UKIP)		51
Maurice Campbell - Independent		24
James Morrison - Independent		20
The number of rejected ballot papers was		90
···- ·································		
	TOTAL	36,538
Statement of Rejected Ballot Papers		
1 Want of official mark	0	
2 Voting for more than one registered party or individual candidate	22	
3 Writing or mark by which voter could be identified	1	

67

90

4 Unmarked or void for uncertainty

TOTAL

I, Aubrey Fawcett, certify these as the regional results for the Greenock and Inverciyde Constituency